Order Contract

Run Date: Jun 30, 2016 09:36:37

Page 1 of 10
Order Number: 11852373
Order No: 11852373 Package: Customer: P96720 SENATE MAJORITY PAC Sales Office: MKLK BALA SPOTLIGHT
PO: EDI: Y # 202175 Salesperson: NCMZHNCC - Meghan Hughes
Contract No: 670526 Ext Order: 62299494 Discount: Agency 15 Rep 13
Reference No: Ext Client: Bill Address: WATERFRONT STRATEGIES Revenue Type: National Political Bundle
i : | icing Option: ivi i
Estimate: 4975 3050 K Street, NW nvoicing Option Individual Retail
: : . Bill Cycle: illi
Contract Start: 09/20/16 Product: Suite 100 ill Cycle Billing Month
. . P t T : i
Contract End: 09/26/16 Washington, DC 20007 ayment Terms Net due in 30 days
Last Changed: 06/29/16 Notarize Invoice: N
Invoice Notes: () - Requires ANACAB: N
Send Electronic N
Invoice:
Electronic Invoice
Email Address:
Order Memo: NEW
Line Status Reg/Ret Grp/Net Spot/Rot Dates Weeks No.Of Purchase Prty Inv Revenue Qty AutoShow M T W T F S S Total Rate $Total $Dropped
On/Off Weeks Time Type Type Type MK Inv Spots
1 SC U-DRPH N-AMC R-R014 09/20/16 09/23/16 17 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N Y Y Y Y N N200 6.00 12.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
2 SC U-DRPH N-AMC R-R014 09/20/16 09/25/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 3/WK L N N Y Y Y Y Y Y3.00 51.00 153.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
3 SC U-DRPH N-CNN R-R014 09/20/16 09/25/16 17 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 3/WK L N N Y Y Y Y Y Y3.00 42.00 126.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
4 SC U-DRPH N-CNN R-R014 09/20/16 09/23/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N Y Y Y Y N N200 20.00 40.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
5 SC U-DRPH N-CNN R-R014 09/20/16 09/23/16 17 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N Y Y Y Y N N200 32.00 64.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
6 SC U-DRPH N-DISC R-R014 09/20/16 09/23/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N Y Y Y Y N N200 12.00 24.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
7 SC U-DRPH N-DISC R-R014 09/20/16 09/23/16 17 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N Y Y Y Y N N200 22.00 44.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
8 SC U-DRPH N-DISC R-R014 09/20/16 09/25/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 3/WK L N N Y Y Y Y Y Y3.00 68.00 204.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
9 SC U-DRPH N-ESPN R-R014 09/20/16 09/23/16 17 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N Y Y Y Y N N200 69.00 138.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:

16:00-19:00
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NATPOLBD

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

5.00

25.00

9.00

24.00

12.00

8.00

67.00

12.00

20.00

9.00

47.00

20.00

30.00

63.00

20.00

10.00

15.00

11.00

33.00

5.00

25.00

9.00

24.00

12.00

8.00

67.00

12.00

20.00

9.00

47.00

20.00

30.00

63.00

60.00

20.00

30.00

22.00

99.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-FOOD

N-FOOD

N-FX

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-TBSC

R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373

R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373

R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

2/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

N 2.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

33.00

47.00

11.00

21.00

47.00

14.00

47.00

12.00

24.00

51.00

3.00

12.00

39.00

25.00

4.00

12.00

12.00

26.00

6.00

32.00

66.00

141.00

22.00

42.00

141.00

28.00

141.00

24.00

48.00

153.00

6.00

24.00

117.00

75.00

8.00

24.00

24.00

78.00

12.00

64.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

N-TBSC

N-TLC

N-TLC

N-TLC

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-USA

N-USA

N-USA

N-CNN

N-DISC

N-ESPN

N-FOOD

N-FX

N-HGTV

N-HIST

N-LIF

N-MNBC

N-TBSC

R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373

R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/20/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373

R-RO14 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/23/16

09/23/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

N 2.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

59.00

10.00

18.00

42.00

23.00

10.00

61.00

15.00

31.00

4.00

11.00

38.00

22.00

19.00

34.00

15.00

18.00

4.00

15.00

177.00

20.00

54.00

126.00

46.00

20.00

183.00

30.00

62.00

12.00

33.00

114.00

66.00

57.00

102.00

45.00

54.00

12.00

45.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

SC

SC

SC

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

U-DNPH

N-TLC

N-TNT

N-USA

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-DISC

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-FOOD

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-TBSC

N-TLC

R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373

R-RO14 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/24/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373
R-R014 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373

R-RO14 09/26/16
Copy Required 11852373

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/25/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

09/26/16

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

198

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

3/ WK

3/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

7.00

28.00

33.00

10.00

15.00

11.00

33.00

11.00

21.00

14.00

12.00

24.00

3.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

32.00

10.00

21.00

84.00

99.00

10.00

15.00

11.00

33.00

11.00

21.00

14.00

12.00

24.00

3.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

32.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

150 AP UDNPH N-TLC R-RO14 09/26/16 09/26/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 4.00 4.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
151 AP UDNPH N-TNT R-RO14 09/26/16 09/26/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 23.00 23.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
152 AP UDNPH N-TNT R-RO14 09/26/16 09/26/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT  NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 10.00 10.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
153 AP UDNPH N-USA R-RO14 09/26/16 09/26/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 15.00 15.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
154 AP UDNPH N-USA R-RO14 09/26/16 09/26/16 1/ 0 1 User 198 DEFAULT  NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 31.00 31.00 0.00
Copy Required 11852373 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
Order Lines Total 319.00 10,313.00 0.00
Makegoods Totals 0.00 0.00

Copy Information:

Order Number: 11852373
R014 Copy Required 11852373 Tape No. Class Length Weight Start Thru Limitations:
30 Days ()
Time (:-2)
Order Summary :
Order Number: 11852373
GROSS
Billina Line Dropped Makegood Misc Time Misc Other Agency Rep Other Pre- Balance Non-$0 Makegood Total
Period Charges Totals Charges Charges Charges Totals Discount Discount Discount Net Total Payments Due Spots $0 Spots Spots Spots
Sep 2016 9,187.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,187.00 1,378.05 1,015.19 0.00 6,793.76 0.00 6,793.76 269.00 0.00 0.00 269.00
Oct 2016 1,126.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,126.00 168.90 124.44 0.00 832.66 0.00 832.66 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
Order Total 10,313.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,313.00 1,546.95 1,139.63 0.00 7,626.42 0.00 7,626.42 319.00 0.00 0.00 319.00

Customer Signature:




| Order Contract I

Run Date: Jun 30, 2016 09:36:37 Customer Requested:  ALL Detail - with retail and network details
Salesperson Requested: ~ ALL Sort: by Salesoffice,by Customer,by Line
Sales Office Requested: ~ ALL Date Field: None
Orders Requested: ~ SINGLE 11852373
Region Requested: ~ ALL Customer Signature: Yes
Retail Unit Requested: ~ ALL Contract Selection: MARKET LINK
Network Group Requested: ~ ALL Show Makegood Lines: Yes
Network Requested: ~ ALL
REPORT SUMMARY:
Report Totals:
Line Charges : $10,313.00 Spots :  319.00
Dropped Totals : 0.00 Make Good Spots : 0.00
Makegood Charges : $0.00 Total Orders : 1.00
Misc Time Charges : $0.00
Misc Other Charges : $0.00 Starting Order No: 11852373
Gross Total : $10,313.00 Ending Order No: 11852373
Agency Discounts : $1,546.95
Rep Discounts : $1,139.63
Other Discounts : $0.00
Net Total : $7,626.42
Prepayments : $0.00
Balance Due : $7,626.42



